Record Date for SPP Monday, 22 February

Announcement of Placement and SPP Tuesday, 23 February

SPP Offer opens Friday, 26 February

Settlement of Placement Shares Friday, 26 February

Allotment of Placement Shares Monday, 1 March

SPP Offer closes Friday, 19 March

Allotment of SPP Shares Monday, 29 March

Dispatch of holding statements Monday, 29 March

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

Copyright © PKS Holdings Limited – All Rights Reserved [Commercial-in-Confidence]

Use of Funds

Source of Funds Max.
(A$m)

Use of Funds Max.
(A$m)

Capital Raising 12.0 Research & Product Development 5.0

Sales & Marketing 2.0

Data Science & Clinical Informatics 2.0

Automated Coding 2.5

Costs of the Offer 0.5

Total 12.0 Total 12.0

1. Does not include the gross proceeds of the proposed SPP which is capped at $1.0m. The SPP is not underwritten and no guarantee can be made that funds will
be raised from the SPP. Any funds raised from the SPP will be applied to working capital.

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

Copyright © PKS Holdings Limited – All Rights Reserved [Commercial-in-Confidence]

Post Offer Pro-Forma Balance Sheet

Balance Sheet ($) 31-Dec-20 Impact of the Offer Pro Forma 31 December 2020

Assets

Current assets 4,871,788 12,000,000 16,871,788

Non-current assets 27,317,609 - 27,317,609

Total assets 32,189,397 12,000,000 44,189,397

Liabilities

Current liabilities 2,232,084 - 2,232,084

Non-current liabilities 199,381 - 199,381

Total liabilities 2,431,465 - 2,431,465

Net assets 29,757,932 12,000,000 41,757,932

Equity

Issued capital 29,484,725 12,000,000 41,484,725

Reserves 730,787 - 730,787

Accumulated losses (457,580) - (457,580)

Total equity 29,757,932 12,000,000 41,757,932

1. Based on Placement only. Does not include any proceeds from proposed SPP.

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

For further information
Tim Kelsey
CEO PKS Holdings
Phone: 0476 835 311

Mike Hill
Chairman PKS Holdings
Phone: 0421 056 691

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

Copyright © PKS Holdings Limited – All Rights Reserved [Commercial-in-Confidence]

Important notice and disclaimer

The material in this presentation is general background information about PKS Holdings Limited (PKS) and is current at the date of the presentation, 17 February 2021.

This presentation may contain statements that are, or may be deemed to be, forward looking statements. Such statements can generally be identified by the use of words such as “believe”,